19.7x6.3 cm

Nutrition Facts . i
UL Eco-conscious products

as per100gm of sdibls portion. with a social impact.
Energy Value §77.27gm
Total Fat 59.47 gm Deep in the heart of Chhattisgarh's forests
Saturated Fat 1031gm lies a transformational story of hope and
Protein 578gm [l resilience. With every purchase of our Eco-
Carbohydrate 473gm Conscious products, you empower over
Total Sugar 259 gm 135 lakhs forest-dwelling families of

Distan/Eivel 1959m M chhattisgarh towards a sustainable
Sodium 30226 mg C
livelihood.

Potassium 1276 mg
Vitamin 7520 mg
Caleium §7.67mg
Iron 241mg

Hand-picked and responsibly sourced,

this product embodies the dedication of

. tribal Women Self Help Groups who pour
— 2°5ma B i\cir heart and soul into crafting

Ingredients: nature’s finest gifts. Plant the €4

LTl TR TSI sccds of positive change, ()

[UVECIERORCV RN TE I nurture a greener and )

ICUCT LI EERCINICIMN brighter future. Together, £7%

Powder, Nigella Seeds, Fennel, - [FISUTNEISSSINTRDY: S

Turmeric, Red Chill Powdler, - |RSSRRpS

Kashmiri Red Chilli Powder, and sustainability,

Salt, Carom Seed. )

Keep away from direct suniight. For more information visit :
Store in a cool & dry place. Close:

iy L
he ki tanly ated aach Uce www.chhattisgarhherbal.com

5x5 cm

fHATTISGARY T

Quality Forest Products

Healthy and Delicious

BAMBOO RHIZOME

PICKLE

(Bambusa nutans)

9T T B 3R

100% NATURAL

¢

Quality Forest Products

Healthy and Delicious

BAMBOO RHIZOME
PICKLE

(Bambusa nutans)

AUT I B 3R

100% NATURAL

Purity that is priceless!

Unlock the magic of Chhattisgarh’s lush green forests.
Ablend of nature’s essence and the tribal passion.
It will leave you craving for more.

Bambusa nutans procured from farmers of the sarguja revenue
division and rich source of Vitamin C, Calcium and Potassium.
Marketed B
Chhattisgarh State Minor Forest Produce
Co-operative Federation Ltd.
Van Dhan Bhawan?, Sector-24, Nava Raipur Atal Nagar (C.G.)

Manufactured by :
Van Dhan Vikas Kendra, Ketaka Van Dhan Vikas Kendra, Ketaka
DFO Office Ketka, Surajpur (C.6.) Jila Union Surajpur, Chhattisgarh
e under the Le

Net Wt.

MRP (ind All Taves)

UsP

Date of Pkg.

Batch No.

BEST BEFORE 1 YEARS FROM PACKAGING.




26Xx6.6 cm

Nutrition Facts
All the values are approx.
as per 100gm of edible portion.

Energy Value
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Protein
Carbohydrate
Total Sugar
Dietary Fiber
Sodium
Potassium
Vitamin C
Calcium

Iron

Vitamin B6

Ingredients:

577.27gm
59.47 gm
10.31gm
578 gm
473gm
259 gm
195 gm
302.26 mg
1276 mg
7520 mg
57.67mg
2.41mg
0.68mg

Bamboo Shoot 60.5 %,
Mustard Oil 30.2 %, Mustard,

Fenugreek,

Dried Ginger

Powder, Nigella Seeds, Fennel,
Turmeric, Red Chilli Powder,
Kashmiri Red Chilli Powder,
Salt, Carom Seed.

Keep away from direct sunlight.
Store in a cool & dry place. Close
the lid tightly after each use.

Eco-conscious products
with a social impact.

Deep in the heart of Chhattisgarh’s forests
lies a transformational story of hope and
resilience. With every purchase of our Eco-
Conscious products, you empower over
13.5 lakhs forest-dwelling families of
Chhattisgarh towards a sustainable
livelihood.

Hand-picked and responsibly sourced,
this product embodies the dedication of
tribal Women Self Help Groups who pour
their heart and soul into crafting

nature's finest gifts. Plant the

seeds of positive change,

nurture a greener and

brighter future. Together,

let us forge a path of

women empowerment

and sustainability.

For more information visit :
www.chhattisgarhherbal.com

Healthy and Delicious

BAMBOO RHIZOME
PICKLE

(Bambusa nutans)

9T 19 B 3[R

100% NATURAL

Quality Forest Products

Healthy and Deliciou

BAMBOO RHIZOME
PICKLE

(Bambusa nutans)
AT T B 3R
100% NATURAL
\1 V4
%li[(

AR
7l
425 gm.

Purity that ig priceless!

Unlock the magic of Chhattisgarh’s lush green forests.
A blend of nature’s essence and the tribal passion.
It will leave you craving for more.

Bambusa nutans procured from farmers of the sarguja revenue
division and rich source of Vitamin C, Calcium and Potassium.
Marketed By:
Chhattisgarh State Minor Forest Produce J
) ZS sal
No. 0623999000025
Manufactured by :

Van Dhan Vikas Kendra, Ketaka Van Dhan Vikas Kendra, Ketaka
DFO Office Ketka, Surajpur (C.G.) Jila Union Surajpur, Chhattisgarh

Net Wt. : 425gm

MRP (ind all Taxes) : %

usp K¢

Date of Pkg.

Batch No.

BEST BEFORE 1 YEARS FROM PACKAGING.

No. : 20522061000288




31.5x8 cm

Nutrition Facts Eco-conscious products

All the values are approx. . . .
as per 100gm of edible portion. with a social impact.

Energy Value 577.27 gm

Total Fat 59.47 gm Deepinthe heart of Chhattisgarh’s forests
Saturated Fat 10.31gm lies a transformational story of hope and
Protein 578 gm resilience. With every purchase of our
Carbohydrate 473gm Eco-Conscious products, you empower
Total Sugar 259 gm over 135 lakhs forest-dwelling families of

DIQ@ Flber 1959 Chhattisgarh towards a sustainable
Sodium 302.26 mg o
livelihood.

Potassium 127.6 mg

Yilisirln @ 220lmg Hand-picked and responsibly sourced,

Calciumy 57.67mg this product embodies the dedication of

:;:mi“ B g:;;:: tribal Women Self Help Groups who pour
their heart and soul into crafting

nature's finest gifts. Plant the

seeds of positive change, g

nurture a greener and

Ingredients:
Bamboo Shoot 60.5 %,
Mustard Oil 30.2 %, Mustard,
remuEicet, Dilee Etnee brighter future. Together,
Powder, Nigella Seeds, Fennel, - f th f'
Turmeric, Red Chilli Powder, et us forge a path o
P IR (A /omen empowerment
Salt, Carom Seed. and sustainability.

S'i:fg:"fgog‘l’;" :r'y"ﬁ;z:"g?:; For more information visit :

the Il tighty after adch use, www.chhattisgarhherbal.com

6.5x6.5 cm

CihiienyaiH

Quality Forest Products

Healthy and Delicious

BAMBOO RHIZOME

PICKLE

(Bambusa nutans)

AT 19 BRI 3R

100% NATURAL

Quality Forest Products

Healthy and Deliciou

BAMBOO RHIZOME
PICKLE

(Bambusa nutans)
9T 19 B 3R
100% NATURAL
\l V4

N
Qi

7ll
850 gm.

Purity that ig priceless!

Unlock the magic of Chhattisgarh’s lush green forests.
A blend of nature’s essence and the tribal passion.
It will leave you craving for more.

Bambusa nutans procured from farmers of the sarguja revenue
division and rich source of Vitamin C, Calcium and Potassium.

Marketed By:
Chhattisgarh State Minor Forest Produce

4
Co-operative Federation Ltd. ’ ssal

‘an Dhan Bhawan', Sector-24, Nava Raipur Atal Nagar (C.G.)
a0 10523999000025

Manufactured by :

Van Dhan Vikas Kendra, Ketaka Van Dhan Vikas Kendra, Ketaka
DFO Office Ketka, Surajpur (C.G.) Jila Union Surajpur, Chhattisgarh

Net Wt. : 850gm

MRP (ind All Taxes) @ %

Usp o R

Date of Pkg.

Batch No.

BEST BEFORE 1 YEARS FROM PACKAGING.

No.: 20522061000288



19.7x6.3 cm

Nutrition Facts 9
AR theVolisare P Eco-conscious Products

as per100gm of edible portion. with a social impact.
Energy Value 516.03gm

4775gm Deep in the heart of Chhattisgarh's

1858 gm forests lies a transformational story of

376 gm hope and resilience. With every

307gm purchase of our Eco-Conscious

299 gm products, you empower over 13.5 lakhs
forest-dwelling families of
Chhattisgarh towards a sustainable
livelihood.

Hand-picked and responsibly sourced,
this product embodies the dedication
of tribal Women Self Help Groups who
pour their heart and soul into

crafting nature's finest gifts.

Plant the seeds of positive

change, nurture a greener

and brighter future.

Together, let us forge

a path of women

empowerment and

sustainability.

Magnesium
Iron
Vitamin 86
Zinc
Vitamin B2
Vitamin 83

Ingredient:

Keep away from direct sunlight. Store in acool  For more nformation vi
&dry place. Close the lid tightly aftereach use.  www.chhattisgarhherbal.com

CHH‘ TTISGAR

JACKFRUIT & MANGO
MIX PICKLE
g Ud 3{TH BT 37aR

00% NATURAL

C HHATTISGAR

Quality Forest Products
Healthy and Delicious

JACKFRUIT & MANGO
MIX PICKLE
Cge Ud 3TH BT 3R

100% NATURAL

Purity that s priceless!

Unlock the magic of Chhattisgarh’s lush green forests.
Ablend of nature’s essence and the tribal passion.
It will leave you craving for more.
Tender Jackfruit & Mango from Chhattisgarh, hygienically
cut and traditionally prepared. A rich source of phosphorus,
potassium, and the goodness of vitamins and minerals.

Marketed By:
N Chhattisgarh State Minor Forest Produce
u Co-operative Federation Ltd.
Dhan Bhawan”, Sector-24, Nava Raipur Atal Nagar (C.G.)

Manufactured by :

Van Dhan Vikas Kendra, Ketaka Van Dhan Vikas Kendra, Ketaka
DFO Office Ketka, Surajpur (C.G.) Jila Union Surajpur, Chhattisgarh
*Not a standard pac under the Legal Metrology (Packaged Rules, 2011
Net Wt. : 200gm

MRP (ind Al Toxes) @ T

usp Y

Date of Pkg.

Batch No.

BEST BEFORE 1 YEARS FROM PACKAGING.

No.: 2052206100288




26X6.6 cm

All the values are approx. Eco_-consaoys p roducts
as per 100gm of edible portion. with a social impact.
Energy Value 516.03 gm
Total Fat 4775 gm Deep in the heart of Chhattisgarh’s
Carbohydrate 1858 gm forests lies a transformational story of
Saturated Fat 376 gm hope and resilience. With every
Total Sugar 307gm purchase of our Eco-Conscious
Protein 299gm products, you empower over 135 lakhs
Sodium 2120.77 mg forest-dwelling families of
Phosphorus 12918 mg Chhattisgarh towards a sustainable
Potassium 30479 mg Tefiees)
Vitamin C 88.21mg
e 671mg Hand-picked and responsibly sourced,
Magnesium 5108 mg this product embodies the dedication
o 616mg of tribal Women Self Help Groups who
Vitamin B6 562mg pour their heart and soul into
Zinc 546mg crafting nature’s finest gifts.
Vitamin B2 059mg Plant the seeds of positive
) 006 mg change, nurture a greener
and brighter future.
Mango 238%, Mustard Oil 19%, [RCEUACALINEREIC
eek, Cumin, Carom seed, Fenn a path of women
e T G oty e |
I, Nigella Seeds, Red Chill Po REECEIE S
Black Pepper Powder, Salt, asafoetida.

Ingredient:

Keep away from direct sunlight. Store in a cool For more information visit :
&dry place. Close the lid tightly after each use.  Www.chhattisgarhherbal.com

Healthy and Delicious

JACKFRUIT & MANGO
MIX PICKLE
dleel U 3TH df 3R

100% NATURAL

(liagr GARH®

HERBALS
Quality Forest Products

Healthy and Deliciou

JACKFRUIT & MANGO
MIX PICKLE
dcecd Bd 3TH BT AR

100% NATURAL

Purify that is priceless!

Unlock the magic of Chhattisgarh’s lush green forests.
A blend of nature’s essence and the tribal passion.
It will leave you craving for more.
Tender Jackfruit & Mango from Chhattisgarh, hygienically
cut and traditionally prepared. A rich source of phosphorus,
potassium, and the goodness of vitamins and minerals.
Marketed By:
Chhattisgarh State Minor Forest Produce

Co-operative Federation Ltd. v
'Van Dhan Bhawan’, Sector-24, Nava Raipur Atal Nagar (C.G.)

Manufactured by :

Van Dhan Vikas Kendra, Ketaka Van Dhan Vikas Kendra, Ketaka
DFO Office Ketka, Surajpur (C.G.) Jila Union Surajpur, Chhattisgarh
*Not a standard pack size under the Legal Metrology (Packaged Commodities) Rules, 2011
Net Wt. : 425gm

MRP (ind All Taxes) : T

usp k¢

Date of Pkg.

Batch No.

BEST BEFORE 1 YEARS FROM PACKAGING.

88

/
1

No. : 2052208610002




31.5x8 cm

Eco-conscious products

All the values are approx.

as per 100gm of edible portion. with a social impact.
Energy Value 516.03 gm
Total Fat 4775 gm Deep in the heart of Chhattisgarh’s

Carbohydrate 1858 gm forests lies a transformational story of

Saturated Fat 376 gm hope and resilience. With every
Total Sugar 307gm purchase of our Eco-Conscious
Protein 299 gm products, you empower over 13.5 lakhs
Sodium 212077 mg forest-dwelling families of

Phosphorus 12918 mg Chhattisgarh towards a sustainable

Potassium 30479 mg livelihood.

Vitamin C 8821mg Hand-picked and responsibly sourced,
Calcium 67.1mg this product embodies the dedication
Magnesium OEUEIng of tribal Women Self Help Groups who
Iron 616 mg pour their heart and soul into
Vitamin B6 562 mg crafting nature’s finest gifts.

Zinc 548mg Plant the seeds of positive

Vitamin B2 0.58mg change, nurture a greener

Vitamin B3 C.05Ing| and brighter future.

Ingredien Together, let us forge a
Jackfruit 47.6%, Mango 23.8%, Mustard Oil 199 path of women
Mustard, Fenugreek, Cumin, Carom seed, Fenn
A R R A M c el empowerment and
Powder, Kashmiri Red Chilli Powder, Turmeric [ISESICIRICISIIINA
Powder, Fennel, Nigella Seeds, Red Chilli Powder,

Black Pepper Powder, Salt, asafoetida.

Keep away from direct sunlight. Store in a cool For more information visit :
&dry place. Close the lid tightly after each use.  www.chhattisgarhherbal.com

6.5x6.5 cm

®
CihisienyatH

Quality Forest Products

Healthy and Delicious

JACKFRUIT & MANGO

MIX PICKLE
Cgc U 3TH BT 37aR

100% NATURAL

CHH ATTISGAR

Quality Forest Products
Healthy and Delicious

JACKFRUIT & MANGO
MIX PICKLE

Purity that ig priceless!

Unlock the magic of Chhattisgarh’s lush green forests.
A blend of nature’s essence and the tribal passion.

Tender Jackfruit & Mango from Chhattisgarh, hygienically
cut and traditionally prepared. A rich source of phosphorus,

potassium, and the goodness of vitamins and minerals.
Marketed By:

Chhattisgarh State Minor Forest Produce

Co-operative Federation L

Dhan Bh Sector-24, Nava R

Manufactured by :
Van Dhan Vikas Kendra, Ketaka Van Dhan Vikas Kendra, Ketaka
DFO Office Ketka, Surajpur (C.G.) Jila Union Surajpur, Chhattisgarh

Net Wt. : 850gm

MRP (ind Al Taxes) :

UspP ks

Date of Pkg.

Batch No.

BEST BEFORE 1 YEARS FROM PACKAGING.

No. :20522061000288



